XNV2
LED Roadway and Area Luminaire
Construction
• IP66 light squares
• 3G vibration rated
• Rugged, die-cast aluminum construction
• Wet location rated housing (IP66 housing available)
•  Tool-less entry with hinged removable door for ease of maintenance

The XNV2 LED luminaire replaces HPS roadway lighting with a simple, economical package. Designed to replace 150W HPS, the XNV2
luminaire is the perfect answer for local roadway and utility lighting needs.
Ordering Information
Sample Number: XNV2-AC-02-E-U-2-10K-4-AP
Product Family 1 Light Engine
Number of
Light Squares Driver Voltage Distribution Surge Protection
XNV2 AC=Version AC 02=2 E=Non-Dimming
D= Dimming
U= Universal 120-277V
8=480V
9=347V
2= Type II
3= Type III
5= Type V
10K= Cooper 10kV Surge Module (Standard)
X= Driver Surge Protection Only 2
Additional Information
Compliances Technical Data (Electronic Driver) EPA (Effective Projected Area - Square Feet) Shipping Data (Approximate Net Weight)
UL and cUL Wet Location Listed
IP66 Light Square
3G Vibration Rated
ARRA Compliant
UL 1449 Surge Protection
UL Class 2 Electrical Device
ISO 9001
DesignLights Consortium® Qualified*
0.9 Power Factor
<20% Total Harmonic Distortion
120-277V, 50/60 Hz
347V/60 Hz, 480V/60 Hz
-40°C Minimum Ambient Temperature Rating
+40°C Maximum Ambient Temperature Rating
1.0 22 lbs. (10.0 kgs.)
* Consult DesignLights.org for list of qualified configurations.
Lumen Multiplier
Ambient Temperature Lumen Multiplier
10°C 1.04
15°C 1.03
25°C 1.00
40°C 0.96
NOTE: Specification and dimensions subject to change without notice.
Lumen Maintenance
Ambient
Temperature
TM-21 Lumen
Maintenance
(60,000 Hours)
Theoretical L70
(Hours)
40°C > 90% > 250,000
Dimensions
8-7/8" [225mm] 21-3/8" [558mm]
5-7/32"
[132mm]
3/4" [19mm]
Dia. Hole
(2) 5/8" [16mm]
Dia. Holes
4-7/8" [124mm]
2-7/16" [62mm]
2-5/16"
[59mm]
TY P E  " M "
Arm Drilling
 7"